Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Materijal:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.142.94-3XL

TERRY TRACK

TERRY TRACK, unisex donji deo trenerke,
280 g/m2, krem-bela

280g/m2

85% pamuk, 15% poliester
roko futer

0 kg

0 kg

280

25/5/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073851041
611211000000

171



